data

08-giu-24

02-lug-24

05-lug-24

06-lug-24

06-lug-24

07-lug-24

ora

0:01

23:59

17:30-19:45

17:30-20:00

08:00-10:45

08:00-11:00

12:01

22:01

9:30

10:30

(PROVVISORIO)
attivita

APERTURA ISCRIZIONI
CHIUSURA ISCRIZIONI

VERIFICHE SPORTIVE

VERIFICHE TECNICHE

VERIFICHE SPORTIVE

VERIFICHE TECNICHE

PARTENZA 1° EQUIPAGGIO

ARRIVO 1° EQUIPAGGIO

ESPOSIZIONE CLASSIFICHE

PREMIAZIONE E SALUTI

localita

MERCOGLIANO (AV) c/o GRAND HOTEL IRPINIA

MERCOGLIANO (AV) c/o GRAND HOTEL IRPINIA

ATRIPALDA (AV) PIAZZA UMBERTO |

MERCOGLIANO (AV) c/o GRAND HOTEL IRPINIA

MERCOGLIANO (AV) c/o GRAND HOTEL IRPINIA



